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THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ISIN: CA8851491040

Overview

2024/07/16 21:58:00

Price
0.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -1.89%(-0.01)

CA8851491040

THX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

118 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.26 CAD (22,000)
0.26 CAD (50,000)
0.27 CAD

0.27 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.265 CAD
0.264153 CAD
56,585

14,947.10

12
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: BL9YLD9

0.40
0.35
0.30
0.25

0.20

|
015 w

Sy

2020

20

21 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8851491040&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7b7cd095d0c23316f5f1752fe0d30667dcb70d5ce297066aa6b9c161b8e2d78&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c745917338ea2ebfb&time=1721308669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2cf1669559bbca561c6bbf67da37a658037c69621c01feb0aa929282f9eaeff&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d771504b433bb7f65&time=1721308669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14c45cf0a36cf0aeff28408aac27f828ee218e6d4a5c86cf194213f077d7a9d3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=112f566a6a356c3f8&time=1721308669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee01d94cee56d8fb0d82082d5cfef09742d5a2c564e9bcab96b4f0bfee9250b5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bea12450856617798&time=1721308669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3095e5d04f0684ca04805f65b32965b5073d7ab6a5da4b60a50194e0c9c80926&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=705aee1e9c38a5186&time=1721308669&tool=RSC

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 21:58:00

Price

0.26 CAD

Difference ©  -1.89%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA8851491040
Symbol THX
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.26 CAD (22,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.26 CAD (50,000)
Open 0.27 CAD
High 0.27 CAD
Low 0.26 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.265 CAD
VWAP 0.264153 CAD
Volume (pcs) 56,585
Trading volume 14,947.10
Number of trades 12
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.04% -28.77% -21.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.11 -0.07
Beta 0.21 0.28 0.41
Volatility  48.71 49.55 71.61

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.26 CAD (184,682
0.26 CAD (209,769
(

0.25 CAD (213,287

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
0.26 CAD (192,157)
0.28 CAD (2024/05/21)
0.17 CAD (2024/02/23)
0.40 CAD (2023/07/25)
0.17 CAD (2024/02/23)

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.175 EUR 0.00 1
16
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:58 0.26 CAD 0.01 12
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:59 0.166 EUR 0.00 3
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.176 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:00 15.00 GBp 3.19 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205397936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:14 0.164 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 21:04 0.20 USD 0.00
16

2024/07/ 14:00 0.173 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307065251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674838

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD _
<

Contact Details
THOR EXPLORATIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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